BLOCK AND BRIDLE SUMMER CLASSIC WEIGHT CLASSES
PLACING WEIGHT EARTAG FNAME

B&B
Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Class 4

N
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59
60
62
62
63
65
65
74
76
78

81
81
81
84
84
85
88
90
92
92
92
92

94
95
95
95
96
97
97
98
98
99

100
100
100
100
101
101
102
102
102
103

6148
5415
6312
6313
6147
5785
6348
3235
6144
6146

6143
5412
3233
6325
6245
6342
6131
5914
5783
6336
6337
6339

5413
6241
5901
3234
6335
6365
6279
4263
6036
4895

5862
6190
6130
6244
6347
6204
6124
6132
5915
5414

Nathan
Mason
Anika
Anika
Nathan
Kelci
Emma
Darby
Haley
Luke

Matthew
Davon
Chelsea
Lawton
Thomas
Josh
Garrett
Ashley
Kelci
Logan
Logan
Shania

Davon
Amy Porter
Courtney
Shelby
Camden
Griffin
Elliot
Lauren
Maggie
Belle

Carter
Mac
Garrett
Thomas
Emma
Emily
Kate
Garrett
Ashley
Mason

LNAME

Wallace
Sims
Rehberg
Rehberg
Wallace
Cash
Chandler
Quakenbush
Crapps
Wallace

Crapps
Painter
Pusbach
Nash
Stewart
Sell
Parker
Smith
Cash
Kietzman
Kietzman
Williams

Painter
Kemp
Painter
Quakenbush
Stephens
Webb

Wyllie
Collins
Gunn
Welborn

Greene
Heuer
Parker
Stewart
Chandler
Hostetler
Josey
Parker
Smith
Sims
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Newton
Pickens
Cook
Cook
Newton
Madison
Screven
Banks
Newton
Newton

Newton
Pickens
Banks
Oglethorpe
Oconee
Screven
Lamar
Screven Co.
Madison
Oconee
Oconee
Screven Co.

Pickens

Oconee

Pickens

Banks

Oconee

Elbert

Elbert

Banks Co. Middle

Franklin

Telfair
Greene
Lamar
Oconee
Screven
Gordon
Franklin
Lamar
Screven Co.
Pickens



Division 1 Champion

Reserve

Class 5
5 104
104
105
3 106
107
4 107
2 108
109
1 110
110

Class 6
5 113
4 113
113
114
2 114
114
3 114
1 115
115
115

Class 7
3 116
116
2 116
116
117
117
118
1 118
4 119
120
5 120
120

Class 8
4 121
3 121
5 121
121
1 121
2 121
122
122
122

Division 2 Champion

5739
6285
6324
5964
5950
5947
5948
6338
6256
5854

6257
5938
6341
6119
6282
5975
6205
5919
5920
5784

5965
6291
5944
6120
6127
6243
5851
6121
6258
5907
5910
6118

5949
6240
5909
5568
5941
6122
6238
6239
6135

Elliot Wyllie

Shania Williams

Jarrett
Griffin
Stephanie
Caley

Dru
Seager
Seager
Amy Porter
Janie
Ansley

Janie
Will
William
Adam
Grace
Victor
Emily
Shania
Shania
Kelci

Caley
Kaylan
Claire
Adam
Gabe
Anna
Anna
Scout
Janie
Bubba
LeAnna
Adam

Dru
Lucy
LeAnna
Brittany
Will
Scout
Jarrett
Lucy
Daniel

Scout Josey

Baldwin
Webb
Hilburn
Driggers
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Kemp
Greene
Ruff

Greene
Porter
Sell
Floyd
Webb
Corral
Hostetler
Williams
Williams
Cash

Driggers
Hawkins
Woodard
Floyd
Parker
Kelley
Ruff
Josey
Greene
Miller
Miller
Floyd

Hunt
Kemp
Miller
Spaid
Woodard
Josey
Kemp
Kemp
Aiken
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10
10
10

10
10
12

11
10

Elbert
Madison Co.
Tift

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Oconee
Telfair
Elbert

Telfair

Morga Co.
Screven
Franklin
Elbert

Gordon
Screven Co.
Screven Co.
Madison

Tift

Morgan

Franklin

Lamar

Oconee

Elbert

Franklin

Telfair

Southeast Bulloch
Southeast Bulloch
Franklin

Morgan

Oconee
Southeast Bulloch
Candler

Morgan

Franklin

Oconee

Oconee

Lamar



Class 9

Class 10

Class 11

Class 12
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Reserve

123
123
123
123
123
124
125
127
127
127
128
128
129
129

130
130
131
132
132
132
132
133
134
134
134
134
134

135
135
135
135
136
136
136
137
138
138

140
140
140
141
162

6185
6287
5943
5942
6189
6186
5741
6022
6021
6326
5918
6030
6283
6187

5855
6133
5963
6126
5936
6280
5939
6134
830
5908
5569
6281
6123

6129
5853
5946
6203
6237
5937
6297
6125
5852
6249

6128
5945
5570
6248
954

Will Woodard

Tyler
Jaime
Claire
Will
Mac
Tyler
Jarrett
Rocky
Rocky
Meredith
Shania
Austin
Grace
Tyler

Jaime
Daniel
Caley
Kate
Ben
Elliot
Will
Daniel
Timothy
LeAnna
Brittany
Grace
Scout

Gabe
Ansley
Claire
Emily
Jarrett
Ben
Timothy
Kate
Anna
Anna

Gabe
will
Brittany
Anna
Tyler

Heuer
Webb
Woodard
Woodard
Heuer
Heuer
Baldwin
Trammel
Trammel
Camp
Williams
Barker
Webb
Heuer

Webb
Aiken
Driggers
Josey
Porter
Wyllie
Porter
Aiken
Hubbard
Miller
Spaid
Webb
Josey

Parker
Ruff
Woodard
Hostetler
Kemp
Porter
Hubbard
Josey
Ruff
Kelley

Parker
Woodard
Spaid
Kelley
Heuer

10
10

12

10
11
11
12
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Greene
Elbert

Morgan
Morgan
Greene
Greene

Pike
Screven Co.

Greene

Elbert
Lamar
Tift
Franklin

Morga Co.
Elbert

Morga Co.
Lamar
Gordon Central
Southeast Bulloch
Candler
Elbert
Franklin

Lamar
Elbert
Morgan
Gordon
Oconee

Morga Co.
Gordon Central
Franklin
Elbert
Oconee

Lamar

Morgan
Candler
Oconee
Greene



Division 3 Champion Rocky Trammel
Reserve Jaime Webb

OVERALL GRAND CHAMPION Rocky Trammel
RESERVE CHAMPION Jaime Webb



4H/FFA GCLPA

4H 968
4H 1024
4H 966
4H 967
4H 965
4H

4H 938
4H 944
4H

4H 935
4H

4H 787
4H 945
4H 796
4H 942
4H 826
4H 885
FFA 810
4H 722
4H 934
4H 933
FFA

4H 788
4H

4H

4H 943
4H

4H 738
4H 841
FFA

4H na
4H 748
4H 960
4H 888
4H 941
4H 937
4H 870
4H

4H 886
FFA 809

4H 908



4H

FFA
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

4H

FFA

FFA
4H

4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

FFA

FFA
4H

4H
4H

FFA
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

737
795
833

961

762
772

760

769

979
814
814
721

834

744
767
897

789
799
761
860
856
768

775
855
771
747
782

883



4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

4H
FFA

4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

FFA

FFA
4H
4H
4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

FFA
4H
4H
4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

743
742
964

724
813

963

893
832
786

726

887

859
770
953

882
866
746
900

785
865

898
745
815

954






